... Infinite solutions ...
MODEL Z.11 (BRASS)
MODEL Z.15 (STEEL)
MODEL Z.17 (STEEL/PLUS)
MODEL Z.19 (STEEL)
MODEL Z.20 (CERAMIC)
MODEL Z.122 (MAXI)
Nozzle band heaters

 t
o
or
d
er
Standard with axial exit 45°  (30° axial optional)
Flexible bipolar cable + earth length 1000mm
Nozzle band heaters
Dimension available in stock
Code Diameter
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Wattage
[Watt]
Z11025030 25 30 100
Z11030025 30 25 105
Z11030030 30 30 125
Z11030035 30 35 145
Z11030040 30 40 165
Z11035025 35 25 120
Z11035030 35 30 145
Z11035035 35 35 170
Z11035040 35 40 195
Z11035045 35 45 220
Z11040025 40 25 140
Z11040030 40 30 165
Z11040035 40 35 195
Z11040040 40 40 225
Z11040045 40 45 250
Z11042025 42 25 145
Z11042030 42 30 175
Z11042035 42 35 205
Z11042040 42 40 235
Z11045025 45 25 155
Z11045030 45 30 190
Z11045035 45 35 220
Z11045040 45 40 250
Z11045045 45 45 285
Z11045050 45 50 315
Z11045055 45 55 345
Z11050020 50 20 140
Z11050025 50 25 195
Z11050030 50 30 210
Z11050035 50 35 245
Z11050040 50 40 280
Z11050050 50 50 350
Z11050060 50 60 420
Z11055020 55 20 155
Z11055025 55 25 190
Z11055030 55 30 230
Z11055035 55 35 270
Z11055040 55 40 310
Z11055050 55 50 385
Z11060020 60 20 165
Z11060025 60 25 210
Z11060030 60 30 250
Z11060035 60 35 295
Z11060040 60 40 335
Z11060050 60 50 420
Z11060060 60 60 505
Z11065020 65 20 180
Z11065025 65 25 225
Z11065030 65 30 275
Z11065035 65 35 320
Z11065040 65 40 365
Z11065050 65 50 455
Z11065060 65 60 550
Code Diameter
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Wattage
[Watt]
Z11070020 70 20 195
Z11070025 70 25 245
Z11070030 70 30 295
Z11070035 70 35 345
Z11070040 70 40 395
Z11070050 70 50 490
Z11070060 70 60 590
Z11075020 75 20 210
Z11075025 75 25 260
Z11075030 75 30 315
Z11075035 75 35 370
Z11075040 75 40 420
Z11075050 75 50 525
Z11075060 75 60 635
Z11080020 80 20 225
Z11080025 80 25 280
Z11080030 80 30 335
Z11080035 80 35 395
Z11080040 80 40 450
Z11080050 80 50 565
Z11080060 80 60 675
Z11085020 85 20 240
Z11085025 85 25 300
Z11085030 85 30 360
Z11085035 85 35 420
Z11085040 85 40 480
Z11085050 85 50 600
Z11085060 85 60 720
Z11090020 90 20 250
Z11090025 90 25 315
Z11090030 90 30 380
Z11090035 90 35 445
Z11090040 90 40 505
Z11090050 90 50 635
Z11090060 90 60 760
Z11095020 95 20 265
Z11095025 95 25 335
Z11095030 95 30 400
Z11095035 95 35 465
Z11095040 95 40 535
Z11095050 95 50 670
Z11095060 95 60 800
Z11100020 100 20 280
Z11100025 100 25 350
Z11100030 100 30 420
Z11100035 100 35 490
Z11100040 100 40 560
Z11100050 100 50 700
Z11100060 100 60 840
5
All items available in stock without feeding cable
Please specify cable length and type of output in the order
6

Z15 with thermocouple and earth
Example
Z15 with thermocouple to slot in
Example:
Z15 with thermocouple slotted in
7
Model Z15
with external thermocouple
Upon request is possible to supply the model Z15 with built in grounded thermocuple and earth wire
Code Diameter
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Wattage
[Watt]
Z15025030 25 30 115
Z15030025 30 25 125
Z15030030 30 30 155
Z15030035 30 35 180
Z15030040 30 40 205
Z15035025 35 25 150
Z15035030 35 30 180
Z15035035 35 35 210
Z15035040 35 40 240
Z15035045 35 45 270
Z15040025 40 25 170
Z15040030 40 30 205
Z15040035 40 35 240
Z15040040 40 40 275
Z15040045 40 45 310
Z15042025 42 25 180
Z15042030 42 30 215
Z15042035 42 35 250
Z15042040 42 40 290
Z15045025 45 25 190
Z15045030 45 30 230
Z15045035 45 35 270
Z15045040 45 40 310
Z15045045 45 45 345
Z15045050 45 50 385
Z15050020 50 20 170
Z15050025 50 25 215
Z15050030 50 30 255
Z15050035 50 35 300
Z15050040 50 40 345
Z15050050 50 50 430
Z15055020 55 20 185
Z15055025 55 25 235
Z15055030 55 30 280
Z15055035 55 35 330
Z15055040 55 40 375
Z15055050 55 50 470
Z15055060 55 60 565
Z15060020 60 20 205
Z15060025 60 25 255
Z15060030 60 30 310
Z15060035 60 35 360
Z15060040 60 40 410
Z15060050 60 50 515
Z15060060 60 60 620
Z15065020 65 20 220
Z15065025 65 25 280
Z15065030 65 30 335
Z15065035 65 35 390
Z15065040 65 40 445
Z15065050 65 50 560
Z15065060 65 60 670
Code Diameter
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Wattage
[Watt]
Z15070020 70 20 240
Z15070025 70 25 300
Z15070030 70 30 360
Z15070035 70 35 420
Z15070040 70 40 480
Z15070050 70 50 600
Z15070060 70 60 725
Z15075020 75 20 255
Z15075025 75 25 320
Z15075030 75 30 385
Z15075035 75 35 450
Z15075040 75 40 515
Z15075050 75 50 645
Z15075060 75 60 775
Z15080020 80 20 275
Z15080025 80 25 345
Z15080030 80 30 410
Z15080035 80 35 480
Z15080040< 80 40 550
Z15080050 80 50 690
Z15080060 80 60 825
Z15085020 85 20 290
Z15085025 85 25 365
Z15085030 85 30 440
Z15085035 85 35 510
Z15085040 85 40 585
Z15085050 85 50 730
Z15085060 85 60 880
Z15090020 90 20 310
Z15090025 90 25 385
Z15090030 90 30 465
Z15090035 90 35 540
Z15090040 90 40 620
Z15090050 90 50 775
Z15090060 90 60 930
Z15095020 95 20 325
Z15095025 95 25 410
Z15095030 95 30 490
Z15095035 95 35 570
Z15095040 95 40 655
Z15095050 95 50 820
Z15095060 95 60 980
Z15100020 100 20 345
Z15100025 100 25 430
Z15100030 100 30 515
Z15100035 100 35 600
Z15100040 100 40 690
Z15100050 100 50 860
Z15100060 100 60 1030
Nozzle band heaters
Dimension available in stock (cable 1000 mm)
8
Z17 nozzle band heaters are the ansver to the new

ow
 t
o
or
d
er
Standard with axial exit 45°  (30° axial optional)
Flexible bipolar cable + earth length 1000mm
9
Code Diameter
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Wattage
[Watt]
Z17025030 25 30 130
Z17030025 30 25 130
Z17030030 30 30 170
Z17030035 30 35 200
Z17030040 30 40 230
Z17035025 35 25 160
Z17035030 35 30 200
Z17035035 35 35 240
Z17035040 35 40 270
Z17035045 35 45 310
Z17040025 40 25 190
Z17040030 40 30 230
Z17040035 40 35 270
Z17040040 40 40 310
Z17040045 40 45 350
Z17042025 42 25 200
Z17042030 42 30 240
Z17042035 42 35 290
Z17042040 42 40 330
Z17045025 45 25 210
Z17045030 45 30 260
Z17045035 45 35 310
Z17045040 45 40 350
Z17045045 45 45 400
Z17045050 45 50 450
Z17045055 45 55 490
Z17050020 50 20 190
Z17050025 50 25 240
Z17050030 50 30 290
Z17050035 50 35 340
Z17050040 50 40 390
Z17050050 50 50 500
Z17050060 50 60 600
Z17055020 55 20 210
Z17055025 55 25 270
Z17055030 55 30 320
Z17055035 55 35 380
Z17055040 55 40 430
Z17055050 55 50 540
Z17060020 60 20 230
Z17060025 60 25 290
Z17060030 60 30 350
Z17060035 60 35 410
Z17060040 60 40 470
Z17060050 60 50 600
Z17060060 60 60 720
Z17065020 65 20 250
Z17065025 65 25 320
Z17065030 65 30 380
Z17065035 65 35 450
Z17065040 65 40 520
Z17065050 65 50 650
Z17065060 65 60 780
Code Diameter
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Wattage
[Watt]
Z17070020 70 20 270
Z17070025 70 25 340
Z17070030 70 30 410
Z17070035 70 35 490
Z17070040 70 40 560
Z17070050 70 50 700
Z17070060 70 60 840
Z17075020 75 20 290
Z17075025 75 25 370
Z17075030 75 30 440
Z17075035 75 35 520
Z17075040 75 40 560
Z17075050 75 50 750
Z17075060 75 60 900
Z17080020 80 20 310
Z17080025 80 25 390
Z17080030 80 30 470
Z17080035 80 35 560
Z17080040< 80 40 640
Z17080050 80 50 800
Z17080060 80 60 960
Z17085020 85 20 330
Z17085025 85 25 420
Z17085030 85 30 500
Z17085035 85 35 590
Z17085040 85 40 680
Z17085050 85 50 850
Z17085060 85 60 1020
Z17090020 90 20 350
Z17090025 90 25 440
Z17090030 90 30 540
Z17090035 90 35 630
Z17090040 90 40 720
Z17090050 90 50 900
Z17090060 90 60 1080
Z17095020 95 20 370
Z17095025 95 25 470
Z17095030 95 30 570
Z17095035 95 35 660
Z17095040 95 40 760
Z17095050 95 50 950
Z17095060 95 60 1150
Z17100020 100 20 380
Z17100025 100 25 500
Z17100030 100 30 600
Z17100035 100 35 700
Z17100040 100 40 800
Z17100050 100 50 1000
Z17100060 100 60 1200
Nozzle band heaters
Dimension available in stock
10
All items available in stock without feeding cable.

Unheated zone [W]
315 250 65 300
415 350 65 450
515 450 65 550
715 650 65 800
915 850 65 1000
4,6 x 8,6 mm
(diritto)
Code
Ø D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Watt
[W]
Z122040040 40 40 550
Z122040060 40 60 800
Z122040080 40 80 1000
Z122040100 40 100 1000
Z122042040 42 40 550
Z122042060 42 60 800
Z122042080 42 80 1000
Z122044040 44 40 550
Z122044060 44 60 800
Z122044080 44 80 1000
Z122046040 46 40 550
Z122046060 46 60 800
Z122046080 46 80 1000
Z122048040 48 40 550
Z122048060 48 60 1000
Z122048080 48 80 1000
Z122050040 50 40 550
Z122050060 50 60 1000
Z122050080 50 80 1000
Z122052040 52 40 550
Z122052060 52 60 1000
Z122052080 52 80 1000
Z122054040 54 40 550
Z122056040 56 40 800
Z122058040 58 40 800
Z122060040 60 40 800
Z122062020 62 20 300
Z122062040 62 40 800
Z122062060 62 60 1000
Z122064020 64 20 300
Z122064040 64 40 800
Z122064060 64 60 1000
Z122066020 66 20 300
Z122066040 66 40 800
Z122068020 68 20 300
Z122068040 68 40 800
Codice
Ø D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Watt
[W]
Z122070020 70 20 300
Z122070040 70 40 800
Z122072020 72 20 300
Z122072040 72 40 800
Z122074020 74 20 300
Z122074040 74 40 800
Z122076020 76 20 300
Z122076040 76 40 1000
Z122078020 78 20 300
Z122078040 78 40 1000
Z122080020 80 20 300
Z122080040 80 40 1000
Z122082020 82 20 450
Z122082040 82 40 1000
Z122084020 84 20 300
Z122084040 84 40 1000
Z122086020 86 20 300
Z122086040 86 40 1000
Z122088020 88 20 450
Z122088040 88 40 1000
Z122090020 90 20 450
Z122090040 90 40 1000
Z122092020 92 20 450
Z122092040 92 40 1000
Z122094020 94 20 450
Z122094040 94 40 1000
Z122096020 96 20 450
Z122096040 96 40 1000
Z122098020 98 20 450
Z122098040 98 40 1000
Z122100020 100 20 450
Z122100040 100 40 1000
Code Ø D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Watt
[W]
Z122020040 20 40 300
Z122020060 20 60 450
Z122020080 20 80 550
Z122020100 20 100 800
Z122020120 20 120 800
Z122020140 20 140 800
Z122020160 20 160 800
Z122022040 22 40 300
Z122022060 22 60 450
Z122022080 22 80 550
Z122022100 22 100 800
Z122022120 22 120 800
Z122022140 22 140 800
Z122022160 22 160 1000
Z122024040 24 50 450
Z122024060 24 60 550
Z122024080 24 80 550
Z122024100 24 100 800
Z122024120 24 120 800
Z122024140 24 140 1000
Z122024160 24 160 1000
Z122026040 26 50 450
Z122026060 26 60 550
Z122026080 26 80 800
Z122026100 26 100 800
Z122026120 26 120 1000
Z122026140 26 140 1000
Z122026160 26 160 1000
Z122028040 28 50 450
Z122028060 28 60 550
Z122028080 28 80 800
Z122028100 28 100 1000
Z122028120 28 120 1000
Z122028140 28 140 1000
Z122028160 28 160 1000
Code Ø D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Watt
[W]
Z122030040 30 40 450
Z122030060 30 60 550
Z122030080 30 80 800
Z122030100 30 100 1000
Z122030120 30 120 1000
Z122030140 30 140 1000
Z122030160 30 160 1000
Z122032040 32 40 450
Z122032060 32 60 550
Z122032080 32 80 800
Z122032100 32 100 1000
Z122032120 32 120 1000
Z122032140 32 140 1000
Z122034040 34 50 550
Z122034060 34 60 550
Z122034080 34 80 800
Z122034100 34 100 1000
Z122034120 34 120 1000
Z122036040 36 50 450
Z122036060 36 60 800
Z122036080 36 80 800
Z122036100 36 100 1000
Z122038040 38 50 550
Z122038060 38 60 800
Z122038080 38 80 1000
Z122038100 38 100 1000
Approximate dimension/wattage list using standard microtubular
heaters
Nozzle band heaters
18